OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet

Convention

Central States District, Quartet Finals, Wichita, Kansas, October 19, 2002

Contest Legend: 1=Central States District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Central States District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds), 3=Central States District

International Seniors Preliminary Quartet
Finals

1 Two State Four
(1)

2 Cadence
(1)

3 SureFire!
(1)

4 Trademark
(1)

5 Xtraordinaires
(1)

6 The Central Statesmen Quartet
(1)

7 Take Charge
(1)

8 Patent Pending
(1)

9 New Brass Keys
(1,2)

10 Double Take

(1)

Semi-Finals

1 Cadence
(1)

2 SureFire!
(1)

3 Two State Four
(1)

4 Xtraordinaires
(1)

5 Trademark
(1)

6 Take Charge
(1)

7 The Central Statesmen Quartet
(1,3)

8 New Brass Keys
(1,2)

9 Double Take
(1)

9 Patent Pending
(1)

The Central Statesman Quartet qualifies to represent the Central States District at the International Seniors Quartet Contest next

January in Albuquerque NM.

Song

Redhead

Forgive Me

I'm A Jazz Baby

Orginal Dixieland One Step

Pal Of My Cradle Days

Wonderful Day (Medley)

| Didn't Want To Fall

Love Me And The World Is Mine

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again

I'm In Love Again/Them There Eyes (Medley)

We Learned Two Songs (Parody)

B Flat (Parody)

Make Em' Laugh

Mistakes

It's A Good Day

If The Rest Of The World Don't Want You
Georgia On My Mind

Smile

Ain't Misbehavin

Side By Side

Song

I'm Beginning To See The Light
Love/Eyes (Medley)

How Deep Is The Ocean?
Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia
You Make Me Feel So Young

If | Had The Last Dream Left In The World
So Long, Mother

Sweet Georgia Brown

When You Wore A Tulip

Sweet Adeline

I Didn't Want To Fall

Masquerade Is Over

The Little Boy | Used To Be

Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Day Dreamin’

South

I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style
So Long, Mother

Sweet Adeline

If | Had My Life To Live Over

Two State Four is the District Quartet Champion.
New Brass Keys is the Novice Quartet Champion.
HOGWILD is the Super Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
Frank Rice, Jr - LOL
Mike Lanctot - EVG

Music

Gary Bolles - FWD
Greg Lyne - LOL

Ed Waesche Ill - MAD

Presentation

Steve Janes - NED
Roger Stanfield - LOL
Jack Stevens - SWD

MUS
214
210
214
212
199
193
200
193
192
179
193
193
189
182
189
182
183
165
177
182

MUS
208
216
206
203
206
209
191
186
195
191
199
191
203
194
192
188
199
182
185
194

PRS SNG Subt

219
218
206
205
215
212
210
208
196
190
192
190
198
192
195
197
190
187
190
190

PRS
207
210
219
217
207
208
202
201
196
193
205
204
203
197
192
195
196
195
188
187

218
217
219
217
199
197
200
198
190
182
182
180
182
182
191
180
198
187
186
179

SNG
212
216
209
204
209
209
205
203
203
201
193
186
190
187
188
187
188
181
195
192

1296

1273

1215

1209

1129

1130

1125

1134

1110

1104

Subt

Singing
Ken Buckner - CAR
Mark Holdeman - SWD

Tom Woodall - ILL

Prev
1248

1269

1258

1179

1188

1174

1178

1141

1142

1141

Prev

Total
2544

2542

2473

2388

2317

2304

2303

2275

2252

2245

Total
1269

1258

1248

1188

1179

1178

1174

1142

1141

1141

Avg
70.7

70.6
68.7
66.3
64.4
64.0
64.0
63.2
62.6
62.4
Avg
70.5
69.9
69.3
66.0
65.5
65.4
65.2
63.4
63.4

63.4



OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet
Convention

Central States District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Wichita, Kansas, October 18, 2002

Contest Legend: 1=Central States District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Central States District Novice Quartet (2 Rounds), 3=Central States District
Int'l Sr Prelim

Semi-Finals

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Revelry

(1)

Tri Town Sound
(1.2)

Sound Alibi

(1)

Top Flight

(1)

Gentlemen Of Note
(1,3)

The Easy Aces

(1)

Uranium

(1)

HOGWILD

(1.2)

HARMONY BOUND
(1,3)

Resound

(1)

Polecat Creek

(1)

Quodlibet

(1)

Harmony Boulevard
(1)

Arpeggio

(1)

F.R.O.G.

(1.3)

Dogs Without Leashes
(1)

Capital Sound

(1)

Panel: Administrator(s)

Frank Rice, Jr - LOL
Mike Lanctot - EVG

Song

Pal Of Mine

You're Some Pretty Doll/Pretty Baby (Medley)
Are You From Dixie?

Do You Really, Really Love Me?
Smilin' Through

Fit As A Fiddle/For Me And My Gal
I Miss Mother Most Of All

Bye Bye Blues

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
I'm Sitting On Top Of The World
Sweet Adeline

Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm Gone
I'm Beginning To See The Light
How Deep Is The Ocean?

Caroline, I'm Coming Back To You
I'll Never Let You Cry

Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
Brown Eyes Why, Are You Blue?
When It's Night Time In Dixie Land
Georgia On My Mind

I'm Beginning To See The Light
Stars Fell On Alabama

Dear Hearts And Gentle People

Put On Your Old Grey Bonnet

Hard Hearted Hannah

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Last Night On The Back Porch
Sweetheart Of Mine

Do You Remember When?
Thirty-Five Years Ago

My Father, My Friend, My Dad

Hello My Baby (Parody)

Down By The Riverside

Bye Bye Blues

Music

Gary Bolles - FWD
Greg Lyne - LOL

Ed Waesche IIl - MAD

Presentation

Steve Janes - NED
Roger Stanfield - LOL
Jack Stevens - SWD

MUS

191
189
190
179
184
174
188
182
197
181
178
170
179
185
182
178
176
178
182
174
167
177
168
164
167
167
174
165
163
178
163
180
168
155

PRS SNG Subt Prev Total

191
191
193
195
190
188
192
193
193
175
179
171
177
177
175
175
177
176
169
172
176
178
175
175
175
173
177
175
184
196
156
176
172
156

183
187
184
179
187
185
179
174
175
162
191
181
177
174
176
177
167
172
171
173
171
169
172
174
173
170
172
161
153
148
161
166
162
145

Singing
Ken Buckner - CAR

1132

1120

1108

1108

1083

1070

1069

1063

1046

1041

1038

1028

1025

1024

1022

1002

958

Mark Holdeman - SWD

Tom Woodall - ILL

Avg
62.9

62.2
61.6
61.6
60.2
59.4
59.4
59.1
58.1
57.8
57.7
57.1
56.9
56.9
56.8
55.7

53.2
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